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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2017

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herrenklasse

NSG Stuttgart

SGi  Ebershardt

SV Pluderhausen

SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim
SKam Sommenhardt

SV Oberlengenhardt

SSV  Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 2

Mannschaftsergebnisse

286
271
269
273
259
269
258

PN ORWN =

NSG Stuttgart 2

2.10.10 Luftpistole - Herrenklasse

1. 151
2. 1562
3. 127
4. 140
5. 141
6. 189
7. 150
8. 156
9. 100
10. 139
11. 134
12. 154
13. 98
14. 130
15. 198
16. 186
17. 124
18. 195
19. 123
20. 114
21. 200
22. 113
23. 133
24. 201
25. 125
26. 129
27. 108
28. 155
29. 169
30. 131
31. 101
32. 115
33. 158
34. 116
35. 128
36. 126
37. 491
38. 187
39. 163
40. 164
41. 194
42. 185
43. 118
44. 184

Braun, Leo
Lengerer, Patrik
Sautter, Marc
Gackle, Marius
Frey, Dominik
Brander, Stefan
Roth, Franz
Horrmann, Uwe
Mayer, Robert
Bertsch, Stefan
Karrer, Max
Mullner, Thomas
Bolz, Clemens

Miller-Schafer, Andreas

Kugler, Christian
Degele, Andreas
Schwager, Andy
Peisker, Sven
Jaul3, Steffen
Saranov, Bogdan
GroBmann, Torsten
Schmitt, Gregor
Giereth, Denis
Kramar, Benjamin
Brezing, Tobias
Zipperer, Robert
Vukina, Daniel
Merkes, Alexander
Moschek, Roman
Gotz, Jirgen
Dotzek, Sascha
Neumann, Jens
Gorshofer, Holger
Weidenauer, Michael
Haas, Matthias
Pusch, Raphael
Gall, Gunther
Schlegel, Andreas
Schade, Stefan
Blattner, Roland
Brameier, Oliver
Jakuschinski, Eugen
Fedoseev, llja
Wieland, Rainer

NSG Stuttgart

NSG Stuttgart

SV Bondorf

SGi Ebershardt

SGi Ebershardt

SV Wimsheim

NSG Stuttgart

SV Pliderhausen

SV Oberlengenhardt

SGi Ebershardt

KKSV Bonlanden

SV Pluderhausen

SGi Reichenbach/Fils
SSV  Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim
SSV  Weiler

SGi Stuttgart

SV Stetten/Filder

SV Ménchberg

SGes Stuttgart-Minster
SSV  Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim
SKam Sommenhardt

SSV  Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim
SGi Ehningen

SKam Sommenhardt

SV Jettingen

NSG Stuttgart

NSG Stuttgart

SV Pliderhausen

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen
SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim
SV Oberlengenhardt

SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim
KKSV Bonlanden
SSV  Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim

SV Oberlengenhardt

SV Schénaich

SKam Sommenhardt

SGi Musberg

SGi Reichenbach/Fils
SGes Stuttgart-Minster

SV Wildbad

SSV  Leutenbach

SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhausen
SAbt  HoRlinswart

Einzelergebnisse

93
93
94
93
92
88
88
92
89
95
96
92
91
86
93
91
86
93
92
86
87
91
88
88
91
88
91
85
91
92
85
86
89
84
84
87
86
82
81
87
77
81
82
79

98
95
94
94
96
93
93
87
90
85
92
88
94
93
89
93
91
88
90
88
93
85
87
87
84
85
87
87
82
81
84
83
82
88
85
86
81
89
84
81
86
81
86
78

97
95
91
91
94
91
92
94
91
93
90
92
90
90
88
89
92
88
89
92
90
93
87
92
87
87
85
93
88
85
89
91
85
87
84
81
88
88
82
80
87
83
82
83

250

95
97
94
92
88
95
94
93
94
91
86
91
88
93
91
88
91
91
89
92
88
88
93
86
90
91
87
85
86
88
87
85
88
85
88
87
85
81
87
83
79
83
77
85

1130
1104
1079
1077
1051
1050
1035
1000

383
380
373
370
370
367
367
366
364
364
364
363
363
362
361
361
360
360
360
358
358
357
355
353
352
351
350
350
347
346
345
345
344
344
341
341
340
340
334
331
329
328
327
325
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45. 97 Sporer, Bernd NSG Stuttgart 75 83 83 83 324
46. 170 Akyol, Mecit SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim 76 78 78 80 312
47. 162 Schwingenschlogl, Carsten SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 72 82 79 78 311
48. 120 Dachert, Timo NSG Stuttgart 73 82 72 72 299
49. 119 Miuhleisen, Patrick SGi Haubersbronn 63 70 78 69 280
2.10.11 Luftpistole - Frauenklasse Einzelergebnisse
1. 25 Keck, Denise SV Simmozheim 95 90 94 90 369
2. 26 Onuseit, Cora SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 92 91 90 93 366
3. 22 Haberle, Sandra SV Wernau 93 90 93 90 366
4. 24 Radnaased, Bolortuyaa SGi Stuttgart 90 91 84 89 354
5. 82 Kannapin, Britta SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim 91 86 90 85 352
6. 77 Hahn, Bettina SV Weil im Schoénbuch 87 89 80 85 341
7. 51 Tuschke, Jana SGi Musberg 85 84 83 88 340
8. 50 Ohlemotz, Lisa SGi Reichenbach/Fils 86 84 84 86 340
9. 49 Parks, Sabrina SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim 82 76 88 87 333
10. 80 Bechinger, Andrea SV Rohrdorf 86 87 81 78 332
11. 23 Trageser, Ulrike SSV  Weiler 87 80 82 81 330 A
12. 78 Turu, Alexandra SF Gechingen 80 84 85 80 329
13. 83 Volker, Tamara SGes Calw 82 82 75 86 325
14. 61 Priebe, Julia SGes Esslingen 79 82 78 81 320
15. 27 Brost, Sandra SV Stetten/Filder 73 80 80 79 312
16. 81 Kaupp, Katja SV Haiterbach 79 72 1 85 307
17. 33 Deutschlander, Karin SGes Esslingen 81 69 73 82 305
18. 44 Zengler, Karin SV Waldenbuch 69 72 80 73 294
19. 8 Hofmann, Melanie SGes Calw 64 68 61 62 255 A
2.10.20 Luftpistole - Schiilerklasse mannlich Einzelergebnisse
1. 548 Lanziner, Keno NSG Stuttgart 69 56 125
2.10.30 Luftpistole - Jugendklasse Mannschaftsergebnisse

. SV Simmozheim 239 926
2.10.30 Luftpistole - Jugendklasse mannlich Einzelergebnisse
1. 560 Oestreich, Simon SV Simmozheim 78 83 83 82 326
2. 562 Etzholz, Jonathan SV Simmozheim 74 65 69 89 297
3. 545 Lindner, Matthias SSV  Weiler 73 76 76 69 294
4. 543 Kovacic, Philipp SGi Deckenpfronn 68 68 70 61 267
5. 554 Kranich, David SV Hemmingen 63 54 61 50 228
6. 544 Emmert, Simon SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 47 60 64 56 227
2.10.31 Luftpistole - Jugendklasse weiblich Einzelergebnisse
1. 553 Lebherz, Jennifer SV Méttlingen 87 87 80 83 337
2. 561 Ristl, Nele SV Simmozheim 78 74 83 68 303
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2.10.40 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A mannlich

1. 558 Mutz, Marcus SGi Ehningen
2. 557 Binder, Dan
3. 540 Herrmann, Michael SV Hemmingen

2.10.41 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A weiblich

1. SV Simmozheim

2.10.41 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse A weiblich

1. 559 Schneider, Melanie SGi Ehningen
2. 549 Geiger, Maike SV Hemmingen
3. 550 Chrobok, Diotima SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen

2.10.42 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B mannlich

1. 564 Rauner, Lukas SV Simmozheim
2. 563 Wolf, Oliver SV Simmozheim
3. 542 Neidhart, Jeremy SV Motzingen
4. 546 Stauss, Max SV Motzingen

2.10.43 Luftpistole - Juniorenklasse B weiblich

1. 565 Kovacic, Sophia SV Simmozheim
2. 567 Kunzelmann, Ina Sofie SV Simmozheim
3. 541 Pompe, Elena SV Simmozheim
4. 566 Volle, Karolina SV Simmozheim

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Herren-Altersklasse

NSG Stuttgart

SV Hirschlanden

SGes Boblingen

SV Hirschlanden 2

SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim
GSGesHerrenberg-Nufringen
SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen

Nookrowb=

2.10.50 Luftpistole - Herren-Altersklasse

1. 135 Fritsch, Dieter SGes Boblingen
2. 111 Tuschke, Harry NSG Stuttgart

3. 112 Béttger, Martin NSG Stuttgart

4. 145 Frey, Otto SGi Ebershardt
5. 104 Ankenbauer, Holger SV Hirschlanden
6. 103 Seher, Gerd SV Hirschlanden
7. 110 JooR, Siegfried NSG Stuttgart

8. 144 Seifert, Martin SGi Musberg

9. 137 Dolgavin, Serge SGes Boblingen

SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim

Einzelergebnisse

9% 87 I 88 362
87 86 91 86 350
83 87 78 76 324

Mannschaftsergebnisse

258 1035

Einzelergebnisse

82 81 72 83 318
74 72 83 76 305
71 72 69 65 277

Einzelergebnisse

85 87 88 89 349
82 92 90 78 342
81 78 78 81 318
77 72 90 73 312

Einzelergebnisse

87 91 94 87 359
87 84 87 90 348
85 83 82 91 341
81 79 87 81 328

Mannschaftsergebnisse

276 1104
270 1088
273 1075
260 1024
257 1008
251 995
240 968

Einzelergebnisse

91 91 96 96 374
91 95 93 92 371 A
92 94 91 93 370
89 93 97 91 370
92 95 91 91 369
87 93 9 93 364
92 90 90 91 363
88 90 95 90 363
85 91 91 93 360
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10. 160
11. 178
12. 148
13. 102
14. 107
15. 99
16. 143
17. 177
18. 179
19. 106
20. 122
21. 19
22. 132
23. 96
24. 168
25. 136
26. 138
27. 188
28. 174
29. 142
30. 105
31. 176
32. 117
33. 175
34. 36
2.10.51
1. 20
2. 1
3. 75
4. 21
5. 74
6. 54
7. 73
8. 70
9. 79
10. 76
11. 46
12. 52

Hentschel, Klaus-Jorg
Brunner, Axel A.
Muckle, Andreas
Reuker, Frank
Dilger, Michael
Klenert, Hans-Joachim
Fleiner, Wolfgang
Kraus, Frank
Lajko, Josef
Mezger, Harald
Leuprecht, Armin
Klotz, Frank
Rossano, Antonio
Volle, Lothar
Trinter, Ralph
Steiert, Hans-Peter
Benz, Oliver
Rother, Fred
Sayer, Wolfgang
Steiner, Steffen
Hafelin, Michael
Frasch, Wolfgang
Koch, Roland
Arnold, Dieter
Sarikaya, Erdogan

SsVv
SV
)Y
sV
SV
SGi
Y
SGi
SV
SV
SGi
Ssv
)Y
SV
SGi
SGes

Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim
Rohrdorf

Hemmingen
Hirschlanden
Hirschlanden

Stuttgart

Hemmingen

Renningen

Schonaich
Hirschlanden

Ehningen
Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim
Wimsheim

Wimsheim

Deizisau

Boblingen

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen

SV
SV
SGi
SV
SV
SSv
SV
NSG

Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen
Modnchberg

Ebershardt
Hirschlanden
Breitenstein
Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim
Waldenbuch

Stuttgart

Luftpistole - Frauen-Altersklasse

Goppel, Monika
Franke, Martina
Muller, Diana

Munz, Ute

Sombory, Silke
Tomaschko, Gabriele
Zeiler-Anshelm, Anette
Klemm, Ute
Thalmann, Karin

SGi
SF
SSv
SGi
SSv
SV
SV
SSv
SV

Mac Kenzie-Binder, Donna Ma8&

Muller, Birgit
Steiner, Katja

SGes
SGi

Ehningen

Gechingen

Bittenfeld

Stuttgart

Waiblingen

Métzingen

Haiterbach
Stuttgart-Untertirkheim
Hirschlanden
Stuttgart-Untertirkheim
Esslingen

Ebershardt

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse |

. SV

Gerlingen

2.10.60 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse |

=N

CoONOORLN=

37
68
89
90
48
42
29
11
59

Monschau, Willi
Zipperer, Hans
Walz, Rolf

Gross, Reinhold
Klinkhammer, Klaus
Gétz, Wolfgang
Godel, Manfred
Marquardt, Edgar
Kammerer, Thomas
Gromann, Edmund

SGi
NSG
SV
SV
SV
SGes
SV

Ehningen

Stuttgart

Méotzingen

Gerlingen

Gerlingen
Stuttgart-Munster
Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen

SGi

Ebershardt

SKam Sommenhardt

89
88
90
90
91
88
91
85
84
87
81
89
87
82
86
86
77
88
77
75
70
79
76
75
66

Einzelergebnisse

90
89
88
88
86
86
85
74
70
74
74
64

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

91
91
88
95
90
87
87
90
84
91

87
92
90
86
89
84
86
94
87
86
91
84
86
86
85
90
85
78
83
88
81
77
74
61
61

88
91
85
84
81
82
87
90
83
77
68
66

96
95
88
88
90
90
95
81
87
84

90
87
86
93
88
89
90
89
88
87
88
86
87
88
87
81
89
89
82
80
85
75
76
73
72

92
86
82
83
88
79
81
76
78
81
80
68

94
89
92
85
89
85
89
88
89
86

93
91
90
86
86
92
86
85
92
91
90
87
86
88
85
84
86
76
88
77
83
85
77
68
73

83
77
85
83
81
85
78
82
87
83
78
70

261

87
91
87
87
86
91
82
89
87
85

359
358
356
355
354
353
353
353
351
351
350
346
346
344
343
341
337
331
330
320
319
316
303
277
272

353
343
340
338
336
332
331
322
318
315
300
268

1058

368
366
355
355
355
353
353
348
347
346 A
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11. 15 Karrer, Jirgen KKSV Bonlanden 89 81 90 82 342
12. 47 Hartmann, Jakob SGi Denkendorf 80 91 79 86 336
13. 35 Marto, Arno SGi Weil der Stadt 78 85 90 81 334
14. 14 Bauer, Markus KKSV Bonlanden 86 83 82 82 333
15. 57 Geigl, Rudolf SSV  Leutenbach 81 86 88 78 333 A
16. 94 Klemm, Hartmut SSV  Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim 88 82 69 93 332
17. 16 Zimmer, Reiner SGi Stuttgart-Vaihingen 81 87 79 84 331
18. 41 Teves, Roland SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 73 84 82 84 323
19. 18 Finke, Uwe SGi Weil der Stadt 80 80 80 79 319
20. 55 Nannt, Emil SV Motzingen 75 78 80 85 318
21. 45 Aicheler, Eberhard SV Jettingen 85 76 81 76 318
22. 13 Schlegel, Peter SGes Esslingen 80 85 69 80 314
23. 19 Alarico, Cristofaro SV Wernau 87 76 79 72 314
24. 56 Pfrommer, Lothar SV Oberlengenhardt 79 69 79 86 313
25. 93 Weis, Jirgen SV Gerlingen 72 82 71 76 301
26. 65 Deutschlander, Johann SGes Esslingen 71 69 74 54 268
27. 10 Blasius, William SGes Esslingen 65 58 70 60 253
2.10.61 Luftpistole - Damenseniorenklasse Einzelergebnisse

1. 67 Patzelt, Christiane SV Breitenstein 84 84 86 88 342
2. 17 Maisch, Gabriele SGi Renningen 83 84 77 87 331
3. 66 Gruber, Margit SV Breitenstein 80 88 86 77 331
2.10.62 Luftpistole - Seniorenklasse Il Einzelergebnisse

1. 2 Rieth, Kurt SGi Stuttgart 91 88 94 88 361
2. 86 Killinger, Lothar SV Bondorf 87 88 90 88 353
3. 88 Wolf, Franz SV Gerlingen 85 85 90 88 348
4. 43 Rudolf, Szsz Traian lonel SGes Esslingen 82 91 83 90 346
5. 6 Janusch, Siegfried SGi Deizisau 88 85 84 89 346
6. 31 Hauser, Reinhold SV Motzingen 89 87 86 84 346
7. 38 Gotze, Werner SGes Stuttgart-Mihlhausen 78 82 90 89 339
8. 1 Fligge, Olaf SV Hemmingen 83 87 85 83 338
9. 87 Jilek, Gilinther SGi Reichenbach/Fils 83 84 87 81 335
10. 30 Palm, Jochem SSV  Oschelbronn 71 86 79 83 319
11. 28 Herrmann, Gerd GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 78 75 81 76 310
12. 4 D’Ambrosio, Leonardo NSG Stuttgart 68 73 76 84 301
13. 40 Kduihnert, Hartmud SV Stuttgart-Zuffenhausen 71 77 70 74 292
14. 5 Neumayer, Nikolaus SGes Boblingen 76 64 66 79 285
15. 91 Gross, Georg SV Gerlingen 69 66 62 58 255
2.10.93 Luftpistole - SH1 AB1 w ohne HM Einzelergebnisse

1. 494 Schulz, Manuela SGi Musberg 71 76 65 67 279
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